 Product Data Sheet
Actuator
Control
Box
ID10S
Features
◆ ID10S is a robust and powerful actuator, designed for heavy-duty applications in harsh
environments like solar tracker. It features high load capability, long lifetime and low

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-IND-2-T-004-1.0
Ordering Key
ID10S—□□ 1□□ 1□ 1□□ 1□□□—□ 1□ 1□ 1□ 1□ 1□ 1□
Input Voltage
24： 24V DC
12： 12V DC
Gear Ratio
40： 40:1
Motor
E：  Standard motor (2900rpm)
Spindle Type
5A： ACME / 5TPI
5B： Ball Screw / 5TPI
Stroke
450： 450mm
600： 600mm
900： 900mm
Front Mounting
Spherical Rod Eye
0：Φ=13mm  1：Φ=12mm  2：Φ=1/2〞 3：Φ=16mm
Rear Mounting
Clamp with Spherical Rod Eye
0：Φ=13mm  1：Φ=12mm  2：Φ=1/2〞 3：Φ=16mm
Detector
H：Hall sensor  R：Reed sensor  P：Potentiometer  0：None
Power wire length
1：250mm (with tinned wires)/Black
Color
S：Silver  B：Black
Protection
5：IP65
Others
0：Aluminum back cover
2：Aluminum back cover + stainless extension tube